HPS 2022-10-12 - Portrait (environmental focus)

Winning Images

Pos. Photographer
1 Peter Dewar
2 Mike Hodgson
3  Mike Hodgson

Judges

Title

The Wayfarer
Mother and child
Nibbles

Antenie Carstens
Denise Whiteford
Rachel Gemmell
Steve Trimby

Score Category
27 Print Set Subject
27 Set Subject
26 Set Subject

Meeting Info



HPS 2022-10-12 - Portrait (environmental focus)
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Photographer
Neels Beyers
Mike Hodgson
Rachel Gemmell
Antenie Carstens
Stephen Roodt
Fiona Nell

Mike Hodgson
Gavin Whiteford
Denise Whiteford
Antenie Carstens
Rachel Gemmell
Fiona Nell

Peter Dewar
Nigel Mudge
Steve Trimby
Steve Trimby
Neels Beyers
Nigel Mudge
Denise Whiteford
Stephen Roodt
Peter Dewar
Gavin Whiteford

Title

San vrou

Mother and child
Seafarer

Laser Contoured Portrait
A Gentle Giant

Tapestry

Nibbles

Me and my Family

My Shadow

Portraits of opposition
Coolest in the room
Fisher Trio

Jerome

Moroccan Shepherd

The Ancient Car Restorer
Semper Vigilans

Himba father with son
Moroccan Saleslady

Old Fowl

A Conversation between friends
The Student

Roschdia Air Hostess

Score Antenie

26 22
27 19
25 25
22 0
25 22
23 19
26 22
21 19
22 21
21 0
25 28
20 19
23 24
22 21
25 26
23 22
25 22
23 21
21 19
23 22
25 24
23 22

Denise
26
28
27
22
27
24
29
19

0
18
21
18
22
23
23
24
25
23

0
24
23
24

Rachel
25
26

0
22
23
24
25
23
23
22

0
22
20
21
27
24
25
23
22
23
24
23

PDI: Set Subject

Steve
27
28
22
21
24
22
23
20
21
24
25
20
24
21

0
0
25
23
23
22
26
23



HPS 2022-10-12 - Portrait (environmental focus)
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Photographer
Manfred Thieroff
Bernard Seymour Hall
Nigel Mudge
Fiona Nell
Bernard Seymour Hall
Denise Whiteford
Peter Dewar
Mike Hodgson
Gavin Whiteford
Neels Beyers
Gavin Whiteford
Steve Trimby
Mike Hodgson
Neels Beyers
Denise Whiteford
Manfred Thieroff
Antenie Carstens
Antenie Carstens
Stephen Roodt
Peter Dewar
Nigel Mudge
Stephen Roodt
Steve Trimby

Title

Bountiless

Shot

FIRE

Pink Princesses
Watching Over The Flock
Lion Portrait

Another Day

Happy feet

Relaxation

Trees in a forest at Newlands
Lunchtime

St Pauls Cathedral
Another day

Paternoster replacing net 2675
| Love Ice cream

Hard Day

Passenger 48F

Facing The Darkness
Untitled

The Bait Collectors
Sunflowers 2

Misty morning

The Shard

Score Antenie

22
24
22
22
23
22
23
25
23
22
23
26
21
22
22
21
23
22
21
24
24
23
24

20
21
23
20
22
21
21
24
19
19
22
23
20
23
21
21
0
0
19
25
22
22
22

Denise
24
26
19
22
20

0
22
27
23
22
24
28
22
21

0
20
20
20
18
24
25
21
25

Rachel
21
23
22
22
26
23
24
24
24
22
24
26
21
22
23
21
26
24
24
23
23
24
24

PDI: Open

Steve
21
24
21
21
21
22
23
22
22
21
21

0
21
22
22
20
23
22
21
23
23
22

0



HPS 2022-10-12 - Portrait (environmental focus) Prints: Set Subject

No. Photographer Title Score Antenie Denise Rachel Steve
1 Peter Dewar The Wayfarer 27 25 27 27 26
2 Peter Dewar The Tuba player 23 22 24 21 24



HPS 2022-10-12 - Portrait (environmental focus)

No.
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Photographer
Neels Beyers
Peter Dewar
Peter Dewar
Steve Trimby
Steve Trimby
Neels Beyers

Title

Kite surfer hanging down
New displacing old

The dead tree

St Leonard's Church

Light at the end of the tunnel
Oestyd

Score Antenie

24
25
24
23
23
23

23
24
25
22
23
22

Denise
25
24
23
23
24
23

Rachel
22
25
24
25
23
23

Prints: Open

Steve
25
25
23

0
0
23



